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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/21/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1191 Audrey Ketter             SO Flagstaff          21:39.6  6:59  
    2    2  1187 Mikayla Johnson           SR Flagstaff          22:08.3  7:08  
    3    3  1128 Sara McCabe               JR Coconino           22:22.5  7:13  
    4    4  1130 Bailey McGraw             SO Coconino           22:40.7  7:18  
    5    5  1196 Sierra Manygoats          SR Flagstaff          22:57.4  7:24  
    6    6  1206 Madeline Trilling         SR Flagstaff          23:19.4  7:31  
    7    7  1176 Austin Benally            SR Flagstaff          23:24.9  7:33  
    8    8  1195 Soonwy Mana Lomayestewa   SO Flagstaff          23:38.5  7:37  
    9    9  1356 Clintiyiah Tsosie         SO Pinon              24:09.5  7:47  
   10   10  1182 Maya Evans                JR Flagstaff          24:20.0  7:50  
   11       1192 Sage Ketter               JR Flagstaff          24:23.8  7:52  
   12   11  1145 Talya Yazzie              SR Coconino           24:30.2  7:54  
   13   12  1142 Janelle Stone             SR Coconino           24:31.5  7:54  
   14       1197 Miley McQuivey            SO Flagstaff          24:46.8  7:59  
   15   13  1276 Valencia Timms            FR Hopi               24:55.6  8:02  
   16   14  1127 Faith McCabe              JR Coconino           25:03.7  8:04  
   17       1190 Kayomi June               FR Flagstaff          25:29.2  8:13  
   18   15  1351 Kailia Begay              JR Pinon              25:34.8  8:14  
   19   16  1274 Nanaba Nuvayokva          SO Hopi               25:43.1  8:17  
   20       1292 Jasmine Nells             SR Joseph City        25:52.0  8:20  
   21   17  1467 Madison Talashoma         FR Tuba City          25:54.0  8:21  
   22   18  1098 Nevaeh Whiting            FR Chinle             25:56.7  8:22  
   23   19  1125 Breannah Harvey           JR Coconino           25:57.4  8:22  
   24   20  1081 Jaden Allen               SR Chinle             26:00.7  8:23  
   25   21  1275 Drusilla Sanchez          FR Hopi               26:01.7  8:23  
   26       1175 Cortez Bell               JR Flagstaff          26:10.8  8:26  
   27   22  1273 Brianna Lomintewa         SO Hopi               26:14.2  8:27  
   28       1199 Bridget Nichols           SR Flagstaff          26:18.5  8:29  
   29   23  1272 Kellee Lomayestewa        FR Hopi               26:31.1  8:33  
   30   24  1244 Jayla Nelson              JR Holbrook           26:39.6  8:35  
   31       1181 Ashlyn Ellenberger        FR Flagstaff          26:43.6  8:37  
   32       1202 Ambreal Selestewa         FR Flagstaff          26:46.3  8:38  
   33       1178 Karissa Burns             SO Flagstaff          26:52.4  8:39  
   34   25  1452 Chloe Franklin            JR Tuba City          26:53.3  8:40  
   35   26  1461 Justice Nez               FR Tuba City          26:53.4  8:40  
   36   27  1448 Natasha Acothley          SO Tuba City          26:53.9  8:40  
   37   28  1019 Jenieth Sanchez           SR Alchesay           26:56.3  8:41  
   38   29  1122 Makaila Cardon            SO Coconino           26:59.3  8:42  
   39       1207 Lacey Walker              SO Flagstaff          27:04.2  8:43  
   40       1180 Carter Edison             FR Flagstaff          27:11.5  8:46  
   41       1193 Martha Korneliussen       SR Flagstaff          27:11.8  8:46  
   42   30  1269 Julianna Dashee           FR Hopi               27:12.1  8:46  
   43       1203 Addie Smith               SO Flagstaff          27:12.6  8:46  
   44   31  1357 Kabibe Yellowhair         SR Pinon              27:17.3  8:47  
   45   32  1091 Lillian Joe               JR Chinle             27:18.5  8:48  
   46   33  1352 Amber Benally             SO Pinon              27:38.6  8:54  
   47   34  1242 Audelia Guerrero          SO Holbrook           27:41.7  8:55  
   48       1290 Lacy Deets                SO Joseph City        27:41.9  8:55  
   49       1526 Danielle Gaddy            SR Winslow            27:51.6  8:59  
   50       1291 Ava Hancock               JR Joseph City        27:52.7  8:59  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/21/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   35  1355 Kirah Thomas              FR Pinon              27:55.0  9:00  
   52   36  1323 Faith Whitehorse          FR Monument Valley    28:03.8  9:02  
   53       1194 Nicole Lipscomb           FR Flagstaff          28:10.0  9:04  
   54       1143 Iris Taliman              SO Coconino           28:14.1  9:06  
   55   37  1354 Phildeya Lee              SO Pinon              28:16.1  9:06  
   56   38  1062 Renee Pinal               JR Blue Ridge         28:20.5  9:08  
   57       1188 Nizhoni Johnson           JR Flagstaff          28:20.5  9:08  
   58   39  1096 Shantelle Smiley          JR Chinle             28:23.4  9:09  
   59       1136 Rainee Saganey            FR Coconino           28:32.5  9:12  
   60   40  1321 Keiryn Mann               JR Monument Valley    28:32.6  9:12  
   61       1528 Shandiin King             SO Winslow            28:34.5  9:12  
   62       1123 Emily Ciechoski           SR Coconino           28:42.7  9:15  
   63       1412 Emily Perez               SO Snowflake          28:50.2  9:17  
   64   41  1330 Skyla Sullivan            SO Monument Valley    28:50.7  9:18  
   65       1189 Kamya June                JR Flagstaff          29:06.1  9:23  
   66       1131 Gwen Meier                JR Coconino           29:08.6  9:23  
   67       1121 Jessica Brockman          JR Coconino           29:15.5  9:26  
   68       1133 Natalie Morriss           FR Coconino           29:25.3  9:29  
   69       1208 Liah Whitehair            SR Flagstaff          29:25.4  9:29  
   70       1200 Gabriella Nichols         SO Flagstaff          29:38.7  9:33  
   71   42  1004 Raina Banashley           SR Alchesay           29:43.0  9:34  
   72   43  1243 Faith Kaye                JR Holbrook           29:53.2  9:38  
   73       1522 Elyssa Chittenden         FR Winslow            29:59.3  9:40  
   74   44  1059 Aniya Paxson              SO Blue Ridge         30:10.2  9:43  
   75       1132 Hanna Morris              JR Coconino           30:13.7  9:44  
   76   45  1051 Gabby Endfield            FR Blue Ridge         30:22.9  9:47  
   77       1134 Tia Namingha              SO Coconino           30:26.2  9:48  
   78   46  1057 Georgia Kerr              SO Blue Ridge         30:29.6  9:49  
   79   47  1056 Caroline Hoyt             SR Blue Ridge         30:30.2  9:50  
   80   48  1320 Shailynn Joey             SO Monument Valley    30:30.9  9:50  
   81       1409 Tabea Hanl                JR Snowflake          30:31.3  9:50  
   82   49  1460 Aubrey Marks              SO Tuba City          30:36.9  9:52  
   83       1205 Kayla Thompson            JR Flagstaff          30:48.5  9:55  
   84   50  1333 Talia Yazzie              JR Monument Valley    30:52.5  9:57  
   85       1204 Natalie Svob              SR Flagstaff          30:58.9  9:59  
   86   51  1023 Tylila Yazzie             JR Alchesay           31:11.4 10:03  
   87       1524 Kylie Francis             JR Winslow            31:29.4 10:09  
   88   52  1458 Leanne Josytewa           FR Tuba City          31:48.4 10:15  
   89   53  1350 Jewel Begay               SO Pinon              31:50.3 10:15  
   90   54  1247 Isabella Winslow          JR Holbrook           31:57.7 10:18  
   91   55  1317 Emma Curtright            JR Monument Valley    32:15.4 10:23  
   92   56  1083 Jordan Begay              FR Chinle             32:21.2 10:25  
   93       1120 Shayann Bitsuie           SO Coconino           33:20.6 10:44  
   94   57  1313 Brianna Benally           SO Monument Valley    33:29.6 10:47  
   95       1126 Ciara Kitterman           SO Coconino           33:32.2 10:48  
   96       1318 Genene Duncan             JR Monument Valley    33:46.0 10:53  
   97   58  1014 Keala Lee                 FR Alchesay           33:46.6 10:53  
   98       1411 Anabella Perez            FR Snowflake          34:42.4 11:11  
   99   59  1455 Adriana Huskon            FR Tuba City          35:13.6 11:21  
  100       1314 Ellerie Black             SR Monument Valley    35:40.2 11:29  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/21/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
  101       1315 Nizhoni Clitso            FR Monument Valley    35:56.0 11:34  
  102   60  1088 Darlyn Clark              FR Chinle             36:15.3 11:41  
  103   61  1245 Adalaine Sam              SR Holbrook           36:57.2 11:54  
  104       1201 Alicia Sandoval           FR Flagstaff          37:10.2 11:58  
  105       1135 Ellie Perkins             FR Coconino           37:20.4 12:02  
  106       1124 Isabel Ciechoski          SR Coconino           37:20.9 12:02  
  107       1319 Azalia Harvey-Leo         JR Monument Valley    37:47.8 12:10  
  108       1353 Cale Lapahe               SO Pinon              38:22.5 12:22  
  109   62  1016 Adrian Martinez           SO Alchesay           38:57.0 12:33  
  110       1312 Shandii Begay             SO Monument Valley    39:26.2 12:42  
  111       1488 Shelby Nelson             SO Valley Sanders     39:48.6 12:49  
  112   63  1024 Keona Young               JR Alchesay           39:54.5 12:51  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/21/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                       Girls 5K Run Open Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    21  Flagstaff                   (  22:42.0  1:53:29.6   1:45.3) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1191 Audrey Ketter          SO   21:39.6 
  2      2   1187 Mikayla Johnson        SR   22:08.3 
  3      5   1196 Sierra Manygoats       SR   22:57.4 
  4      6   1206 Madeline Trilling      SR   23:19.4 
  5      7   1176 Austin Benally         SR   23:24.9 
  6   (  8)  1195 Soonwy Mana Lomayestewa SO   23:38.5 
  7   ( 10)  1182 Maya Evans             JR   24:20.0 
 
  2.    44  Coconino                    (  23:49.8  1:59:08.6   2:41.2) 
========================================== 
  1      3   1128 Sara McCabe            JR   22:22.5 
  2      4   1130 Bailey McGraw          SO   22:40.7 
  3     11   1145 Talya Yazzie           SR   24:30.2 
  4     12   1142 Janelle Stone          SR   24:31.5 
  5     14   1127 Faith McCabe           JR   25:03.7 
  6   ( 19)  1125 Breannah Harvey        JR   25:57.4 
  7   ( 29)  1122 Makaila Cardon         SO   26:59.3 
 
  3.    95  Hopi                        (  25:53.2  2:09:25.7   1:35.5) 
========================================== 
  1     13   1276 Valencia Timms         FR   24:55.6 
  2     16   1274 Nanaba Nuvayokva       SO   25:43.1 
  3     21   1275 Drusilla Sanchez       FR   26:01.7 
  4     22   1273 Brianna Lomintewa      SO   26:14.2 
  5     23   1272 Kellee Lomayestewa     FR   26:31.1 
  6   ( 30)  1269 Julianna Dashee        FR   27:12.1 
 
  4.   123  Pinon                       (  26:31.1  2:12:35.2   3:45.5) 
========================================== 
  1      9   1356 Clintiyiah Tsosie      SO   24:09.5 
  2     15   1351 Kailia Begay           JR   25:34.8 
  3     31   1357 Kabibe Yellowhair      SR   27:17.3 
  4     33   1352 Amber Benally          SO   27:38.6 
  5     35   1355 Kirah Thomas           FR   27:55.0 
  6   ( 37)  1354 Phildeya Lee           SO   28:16.1 
  7   ( 53)  1350 Jewel Begay            SO   31:50.3 
 
  5.   144  Tuba City                   (  27:26.3  2:17:11.5   4:42.9) 
========================================== 
  1     17   1467 Madison Talashoma      FR   25:54.0 
  2     25   1452 Chloe Franklin         JR   26:53.3 
  3     26   1461 Justice Nez            FR   26:53.4 
  4     27   1448 Natasha Acothley       SO   26:53.9 
  5     49   1460 Aubrey Marks           SO   30:36.9 
  6   ( 52)  1458 Leanne Josytewa        FR   31:48.4 
  7   ( 59)  1455 Adriana Huskon         FR   35:13.6 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/21/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                       Girls 5K Run Open Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   165  Chinle                      (  28:00.1  2:20:00.5   6:24.5) 
========================================== 
  1     18   1098 Nevaeh Whiting         FR   25:56.7 
  2     20   1081 Jaden Allen            SR   26:00.7 
  3     32   1091 Lillian Joe            JR   27:18.5 
  4     39   1096 Shantelle Smiley       JR   28:23.4 
  5     56   1083 Jordan Begay           FR   32:21.2 
  6   ( 60)  1088 Darlyn Clark           FR   36:15.3 
 
  7.   215  Monument Valley             (  29:22.1  2:26:50.5   2:48.7) 
========================================== 
  1     36   1323 Faith Whitehorse       FR   28:03.8 
  2     40   1321 Keiryn Mann            JR   28:32.6 
  3     41   1330 Skyla Sullivan         SO   28:50.7 
  4     48   1320 Shailynn Joey          SO   30:30.9 
  5     50   1333 Talia Yazzie           JR   30:52.5 
  6   ( 55)  1317 Emma Curtright         JR   32:15.4 
  7   ( 57)  1313 Brianna Benally        SO   33:29.6 
 
  8.   216  Holbrook                    (  30:37.9  2:33:09.4  10:17.6) 
========================================== 
  1     24   1244 Jayla Nelson           JR   26:39.6 
  2     34   1242 Audelia Guerrero       SO   27:41.7 
  3     43   1243 Faith Kaye             JR   29:53.2 
  4     54   1247 Isabella Winslow       JR   31:57.7 
  5     61   1245 Adalaine Sam           SR   36:57.2 
 
  9.   220  Blue Ridge                  (  29:58.7  2:29:53.4   2:09.7) 
========================================== 
  1     38   1062 Renee Pinal            JR   28:20.5 
  2     44   1059 Aniya Paxson           SO   30:10.2 
  3     45   1051 Gabby Endfield         FR   30:22.9 
  4     46   1057 Georgia Kerr           SO   30:29.6 
  5     47   1056 Caroline Hoyt          SR   30:30.2 
 
 10.   241  Alchesay                    (  32:06.9  2:40:34.3  12:00.7) 
========================================== 
  1     28   1019 Jenieth Sanchez        SR   26:56.3 
  2     42   1004 Raina Banashley        SR   29:43.0 
  3     51   1023 Tylila Yazzie          JR   31:11.4 
  4     58   1014 Keala Lee              FR   33:46.6 
  5     62   1016 Adrian Martinez        SO   38:57.0 
  6   ( 63)  1024 Keona Young            JR   39:54.5 
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Incomplete Teams: 
 
Joseph City                 
          1292 Jasmine Nells SR,  1290 Lacy Deets SO,  1291 Ava Hancock JR 
 
Winslow                     
          1526 Danielle Gaddy SR,  1528 Shandiin King SO,  1522 Elyssa Chittenden FR,  
1524 Kylie Francis JR 
 
Snowflake                   
          1412 Emily Perez SO,  1409 Tabea Hanl JR,  1411 Anabella Perez FR 
 
Valley Sanders              
          1488 Shelby Nelson SO 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/21/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1213 Joshua Birdno             SR Flagstaff          18:06.3  5:50  
    2    2  1214 Alex Bland                FR Flagstaff          18:16.4  5:53  
    3    3  1227 Luca Onyejiaka            SR Flagstaff          18:48.4  6:04  
    4    4  1226 Landyn Morris             SR Flagstaff          19:11.3  6:11  
    5    5  1277 Antonio Aguilera          FR Hopi               19:25.9  6:16  
    6    6  1212 Zachary Biah              JR Flagstaff          19:42.4  6:21  
    7    7  1233 Kalell Tsinnijinnie       FR Flagstaff          19:46.6  6:22  
    8    8  1215 Miles Borling             FR Flagstaff          19:54.4  6:25  
    9       1216 Donald Dent               SO Flagstaff          19:54.8  6:25  
   10       1222 Cedric Johnson            FR Flagstaff          19:57.2  6:26  
   11    9  1106 Samuel Davis              SO Chinle             20:02.0  6:27  
   12       1218 Brandon George            SR Flagstaff          20:12.8  6:31  
   13       1220 Jack Grahmann             JR Flagstaff          20:13.4  6:31  
   14   10  1153 Jermaine Jensen           JR Coconino           20:21.7  6:34  
   15   11  1149 Sequoyah Descheenie       SO Coconino           20:28.3  6:36  
   16       1210 Jayden Begay              SO Flagstaff          20:30.5  6:37  
   17   12  1434 Logan Taylor              SO Snowflake          20:34.1  6:38  
   18       1219 Jerrel George             JR Flagstaff          20:34.4  6:38  
   19   13  1418 Brekken Brimhall          SR Snowflake          20:50.3  6:43  
   20   14  1280 Andre Lomaintewa          FR Hopi               20:54.2  6:44  
   21   15  1422 Ian Fish                  SR Snowflake          20:56.3  6:45  
   22   16  1278 Sooya Davis               JR Hopi               20:58.2  6:45  
   23       1217 Ethan Gappa               SO Flagstaff          20:58.8  6:46  
   24   17  1259 William Nez               FR Holbrook           20:59.2  6:46  
   25   18  1419 Brylan Clark              JR Snowflake          21:04.4  6:47  
   26   19  1429 Boston Mulder             SO Snowflake          21:07.5  6:48  
   27   20  1104 Hayden Chee               FR Chinle             21:11.8  6:50  
   28       1367 Lane Nelwood              SR Pinon              21:12.8  6:50  
   29   21  1253 Rylan Bia                 FR Holbrook           21:13.0  6:50  
   30   22  1254 Travis Bia                FR Holbrook           21:20.6  6:53  
   31   23  1116 Koen Kee                  JR Chinle             21:22.3  6:53  
   32   24  1262 Chase Salabye             SO Holbrook           21:24.4  6:54  
   33   25  1075 Joseph Oldham             JR Blue Ridge         21:25.3  6:54  
   34   26  1161 Ivan Zaldivar Esteva      JR Coconino           21:25.7  6:54  
   35   27  1078 Damian Tessay             SO Blue Ridge         21:36.8  6:58  
   36       1297 Cory McLaws               SO Joseph City        21:42.6  7:00  
   37       1185 Levi Johnson              SR Flagstaff          21:44.8  7:00  
   38   28  1251 Brady Becenti             FR Holbrook           21:44.8  7:00  
   39   29  1154 Ryker Jirsa               SO Coconino           21:46.3  7:01  
   40       1298 Peter Miller              JR Joseph City        21:52.3  7:03  
   41   30  1107 Damion Dedman             FR Chinle             21:55.5  7:04  
   42   31  1155 Nickolas Ly               SR Coconino           21:56.1  7:04  
   43   32  1430 Justin Overbay            SO Snowflake          21:57.5  7:05  
   44   33  1540 Lucas Dougi               JR Winslow            22:12.7  7:09  
   45   34  1427 Cash Lunt                 SR Snowflake          22:18.0  7:11  
   46   35  1112 Micah Hunter              FR Chinle             22:19.1  7:12  
   47       1234 Noah Witherspoon          JR Flagstaff          22:26.5  7:14  
   48   36  1281 Christopher Namoki        FR Hopi               22:29.5  7:15  
   49   37  1341 Leyonder James            SR Monument Valley    22:35.3  7:17  
   50   38  1117 Troy Tenorio              SO Chinle             22:37.2  7:17  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/21/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   39  1076 Michael Quintero          FR Blue Ridge         22:39.1  7:18  
   52   40  1250 Anthino Barnell           SR Holbrook           22:45.8  7:20  
   53   41  1047 Luke Snider               JR BASIS Flagstaff    22:54.5  7:23  
   54       1436 Jayden Zook               FR Snowflake          22:58.8  7:24  
   55   42  1334 Jaron Anagal              JR Monument Valley    23:00.3  7:25  
   56   43  1543 Avery Hartnett            JR Winslow            23:02.3  7:25  
   57   44  1040 Nathaniel Carleton        JR BASIS Flagstaff    23:04.7  7:26  
   58       1431 Clark Stewart             SO Snowflake          23:05.0  7:26  
   59   45  1482 Kyler Tewawina            SR Tuba City          23:08.3  7:27  
   60       1417 Bryce Barberich           SR Snowflake          23:13.7  7:29  
   61   46  1039 Aaron Beaupre             JR BASIS Flagstaff    23:13.9  7:29  
   62       1221 Caleb Issac               JR Flagstaff          23:14.8  7:29  
   63       1294 Jaimen Tsosie             FR Joseph City        23:26.5  7:33  
   64   47  1261 Abrian Roanhorse          JR Holbrook           23:27.3  7:33  
   65   48  1077 Porter Rau                JR Blue Ridge         23:36.0  7:36  
   66       1231 Gabriel Trilling          FR Flagstaff          23:36.3  7:36  
   67       1361 Wilson Begay              SR Pinon              23:38.0  7:37  
   68   49  1535 Brennan Begaye            SR Winslow            23:38.8  7:37  
   69       1497 Jalen James               JR Valley Sanders     23:39.1  7:37  
   70   50  1285 Muh-Tala Poleahla         FR Hopi               23:40.7  7:38  
   71       1258 Reid Nez                  SR Holbrook           23:42.8  7:38  
   72   51  1146 Daron Coochyamptewa       FR Coconino           23:47.3  7:40  
   73   52  1114 Deon Johnson              SR Chinle             23:50.9  7:41  
   74   53  1481 Chase Tallman             FR Tuba City          23:55.1  7:42  
   75       1105 Mavin Davis               SR Chinle             24:01.6  7:44  
   76   54  1069 Hunter Halama             FR Blue Ridge         24:04.2  7:45  
   77       1108 Ty Descheny               SR Chinle             24:06.3  7:46  
   78   55  1147 Oliver Cortes             FR Coconino           24:13.8  7:48  
   79   56  1483 Quanah Yazzie             SR Tuba City          24:25.0  7:52  
   80   57  1474 Damien Dandy              FR Tuba City          24:36.3  7:56  
   81       1265 Keith Thompson            FR Holbrook           24:44.5  7:58  
   82   58  1546 Jayden Sanchez            SR Winslow            24:52.1  8:01  
   83       1264 Loren Thomas              SR Holbrook           24:55.0  8:02  
   84       1150 William Harris            JR Coconino           24:55.1  8:02  
   85       1252 Jason Benally             SR Holbrook           24:56.9  8:02  
   86   59  1283 Mason Perry               FR Hopi               25:11.9  8:07  
   87   60  1045 Sam McDowell              SO BASIS Flagstaff    25:25.9  8:12  
   88       1148 Denali Descheenie         FR Coconino           25:27.1  8:12  
   89   61  1541 Walton Francis            -- Winslow            25:35.4  8:15  
   90   62  1538 Hayden David              JR Winslow            25:46.0  8:18  
   91       1433 Malakai Stockton          FR Snowflake          26:12.3  8:27  
   92   63  1335 Brennan Bailey            JR Monument Valley    26:33.0  8:33  
   93       1432 Deacon Stewart            FR Snowflake          26:33.0  8:33  
   94   64  1339 Joaquin Gullatt           FR Monument Valley    26:58.5  8:41  
   95   65  1079 Scott Whiting             SO Blue Ridge         27:06.6  8:44  
   96       1387 Ryer James                JR Rock Point         27:19.7  8:48  
   97   66  1041 Jack Goldstein            JR BASIS Flagstaff    27:21.4  8:49  
   98       1494 Tyler Barney              SR Valley Sanders     27:54.5  8:59  
   99       1384 Tristan Begay             JR Rock Point         28:23.8  9:09  
  100   67  1349 Jacoby Young              FR Monument Valley    28:32.9  9:12  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/21/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
  101   68  1539 Jurhan David              SO Winslow            28:43.2  9:15  
  102       1370 Sean Tso                  SR Pinon              28:45.6  9:16  
  103       1173 Irratio Tessay            SO Dishchii Bikoh     29:24.6  9:28  
  104       1170 Kristan Hoffman           SO Dishchii Bikoh     29:43.7  9:35  
  105   69  1477 Wyatt John                FR Tuba City          30:00.0  9:40  
  106   70  1071 Shane Hooke               SO Blue Ridge         30:01.6  9:40  
  107   71  1346 Kevin Turner              SO Monument Valley    30:11.7  9:44  
  108   72  1348 Kelian Yazzie             SR Monument Valley    31:49.1 10:15  
  109   73  1279 Dawson Hamley             FR Hopi               32:36.9 10:30  
  110       1520 Amen Yazzie               FR Window Rock        32:51.7 10:35  
  111       1229 David Rossetti            SR Flagstaff          34:49.2 11:13  
  112       1390 Pierre Plata              JR Rock Point         36:02.8 11:37  
  113       1545 Tayden Nez                SR Winslow            36:41.2 11:49  
  114       1383 Brody Begay               SR Rock Point         37:11.3 11:59  
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                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                       Boys 5K Run Open Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    16  Flagstaff                   (  18:49.0  1:34:04.8   1:36.1) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1213 Joshua Birdno          SR   18:06.3 
  2      2   1214 Alex Bland             FR   18:16.4 
  3      3   1227 Luca Onyejiaka         SR   18:48.4 
  4      4   1226 Landyn Morris          SR   19:11.3 
  5      6   1212 Zachary Biah           JR   19:42.4 
  6   (  7)  1233 Kalell Tsinnijinnie    FR   19:46.6 
  7   (  8)  1215 Miles Borling          FR   19:54.4 
 
  2.    77  Snowflake                   (  20:54.6  1:44:32.6   0:33.4) 
========================================== 
  1     12   1434 Logan Taylor           SO   20:34.1 
  2     13   1418 Brekken Brimhall       SR   20:50.3 
  3     15   1422 Ian Fish               SR   20:56.3 
  4     18   1419 Brylan Clark           JR   21:04.4 
  5     19   1429 Boston Mulder          SO   21:07.5 
  6   ( 32)  1430 Justin Overbay         SO   21:57.5 
  7   ( 34)  1427 Cash Lunt              SR   22:18.0 
 
  3.   107  Coconino                    (  21:11.7  1:45:58.1   1:34.4) 
========================================== 
  1     10   1153 Jermaine Jensen        JR   20:21.7 
  2     11   1149 Sequoyah Descheenie    SO   20:28.3 
  3     26   1161 Ivan Zaldivar Esteva   JR   21:25.7 
  4     29   1154 Ryker Jirsa            SO   21:46.3 
  5     31   1155 Nickolas Ly            SR   21:56.1 
  6   ( 51)  1146 Daron Coochyamptewa    FR   23:47.3 
  7   ( 55)  1147 Oliver Cortes          FR   24:13.8 
 
  4.   112  Holbrook                    (  21:20.4  1:46:42.0   0:45.6) 
========================================== 
  1     17   1259 William Nez            FR   20:59.2 
  2     21   1253 Rylan Bia              FR   21:13.0 
  3     22   1254 Travis Bia             FR   21:20.6 
  4     24   1262 Chase Salabye          SO   21:24.4 
  5     28   1251 Brady Becenti          FR   21:44.8 
  6   ( 40)  1250 Anthino Barnell        SR   22:45.8 
  7   ( 47)  1261 Abrian Roanhorse       JR   23:27.3 
 
  5.   117  Chinle                      (  21:22.2  1:46:50.7   2:17.1) 
========================================== 
  1      9   1106 Samuel Davis           SO   20:02.0 
  2     20   1104 Hayden Chee            FR   21:11.8 
  3     23   1116 Koen Kee               JR   21:22.3 
  4     30   1107 Damion Dedman          FR   21:55.5 
  5     35   1112 Micah Hunter           FR   22:19.1 
  6   ( 38)  1117 Troy Tenorio           SO   22:37.2 
  7   ( 52)  1114 Deon Johnson           SR   23:50.9 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
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                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                       Boys 5K Run Open Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   121  Hopi                        (  21:29.7  1:47:28.5   4:14.8) 
========================================== 
  1      5   1277 Antonio Aguilera       FR   19:25.9 
  2     14   1280 Andre Lomaintewa       FR   20:54.2 
  3     16   1278 Sooya Davis            JR   20:58.2 
  4     36   1281 Christopher Namoki     FR   22:29.5 
  5     50   1285 Muh-Tala Poleahla      FR   23:40.7 
  6   ( 59)  1283 Mason Perry            FR   25:11.9 
  7   ( 73)  1279 Dawson Hamley          FR   32:36.9 
 
  7.   193  Blue Ridge                  (  22:40.3  1:53:21.4   2:38.9) 
========================================== 
  1     25   1075 Joseph Oldham          JR   21:25.3 
  2     27   1078 Damian Tessay          SO   21:36.8 
  3     39   1076 Michael Quintero       FR   22:39.1 
  4     48   1077 Porter Rau             JR   23:36.0 
  5     54   1069 Hunter Halama          FR   24:04.2 
  6   ( 65)  1079 Scott Whiting          SO   27:06.6 
  7   ( 70)  1071 Shane Hooke            SO   30:01.6 
 
  8.   244  Winslow                     (  23:52.3  1:59:21.3   3:22.7) 
========================================== 
  1     33   1540 Lucas Dougi            JR   22:12.7 
  2     43   1543 Avery Hartnett         JR   23:02.3 
  3     49   1535 Brennan Begaye         SR   23:38.8 
  4     58   1546 Jayden Sanchez         SR   24:52.1 
  5     61   1541 Walton Francis         --   25:35.4 
  6   ( 62)  1538 Hayden David           JR   25:46.0 
  7   ( 68)  1539 Jurhan David           SO   28:43.2 
 
  9.   257  BASIS Flagstaff             (  24:24.1  2:02:00.4   4:26.9) 
========================================== 
  1     41   1047 Luke Snider            JR   22:54.5 
  2     44   1040 Nathaniel Carleton     JR   23:04.7 
  3     46   1039 Aaron Beaupre          JR   23:13.9 
  4     60   1045 Sam McDowell           SO   25:25.9 
  5     66   1041 Jack Goldstein         JR   27:21.4 
 
 10.   273  Monument Valley             (  25:32.0  2:07:40.0   5:57.6) 
========================================== 
  1     37   1341 Leyonder James         SR   22:35.3 
  2     42   1334 Jaron Anagal           JR   23:00.3 
  3     63   1335 Brennan Bailey         JR   26:33.0 
  4     64   1339 Joaquin Gullatt        FR   26:58.5 
  5     67   1349 Jacoby Young           FR   28:32.9 
  6   ( 71)  1346 Kevin Turner           SO   30:11.7 
  7   ( 72)  1348 Kelian Yazzie          SR   31:49.1 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
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                       Boys 5K Run Open Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
 11.   280  Tuba City                   (  25:13.0  2:06:04.7   6:51.7) 
========================================== 
  1     45   1482 Kyler Tewawina         SR   23:08.3 
  2     53   1481 Chase Tallman          FR   23:55.1 
  3     56   1483 Quanah Yazzie          SR   24:25.0 
  4     57   1474 Damien Dandy           FR   24:36.3 
  5     69   1477 Wyatt John             FR   30:00.0 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Pinon                       
          1367 Lane Nelwood SR,  1361 Wilson Begay SR,  1370 Sean Tso SR 
 
Joseph City                 
          1297 Cory McLaws SO,  1298 Peter Miller JR,  1294 Jaimen Tsosie FR 
 
Valley Sanders              
          1497 Jalen James JR,  1494 Tyler Barney SR 
 
Rock Point                  
          1387 Ryer James JR,  1384 Tristan Begay JR,  1390 Pierre Plata JR,  1383 Brody 
Begay SR 
 
Dishchii Bikoh              
          1173 Irratio Tessay SO,  1170 Kristan Hoffman SO 
 
Window Rock                 
          1520 Amen Yazzie FR 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/21/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Girls 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1177 Taylor Biggambler         FR Flagstaff          19:57.5  6:26  
    2    2  1085 Temyra Bia                SR Chinle             20:01.8  6:27  
    3    3  1086 Tumayah Bia               SO Chinle             20:40.9  6:40  
    4    4  1036 Emily Mullaney            JR BASIS Flagstaff    21:06.7  6:48  
    5    5  1406 Alesyia Barlow            SR Snowflake          21:11.5  6:50  
    6       1440 Amber Woody               SR St. Michael        21:13.8  6:50  
    7    6  1408 Addison Craner            JR Snowflake          21:16.1  6:51  
    8    7  1090 Reshila Curley            JR Chinle             21:32.9  6:57  
    9    8  1198 Makennah Mitchell         SR Flagstaff          21:44.2  7:00  
   10    9  1413 Evalyn Perez              SO Snowflake          21:47.9  7:01  
   11   10  1174 Olivia Baker              SO Flagstaff          21:53.7  7:03  
   12   11  1301 Makena Bliss              SR Mingus Union       21:56.0  7:04  
   13   12  1179 Bella Ciminieri           SO Flagstaff          22:00.1  7:05  
   14   13  1139 Wheaten Smith             SR Coconino           22:04.9  7:07  
   15   14  1037 Sammy Mullaney            FR BASIS Flagstaff    22:10.9  7:09  
   16   15  1414 Ryleigh Smith             SR Snowflake          22:21.0  7:12  
   17   16  1464 Mikayla Numkena           JR Tuba City          22:30.4  7:15  
   18   17  1186 Haley Johnson             SO Flagstaff          22:33.7  7:16  
   19   18  1299 Maisie Babcock            SR Mingus Union       22:38.0  7:18  
   20   19  1410 Anna Lancaster            JR Snowflake          22:49.5  7:21  
   21   20  1137 Zoe Sather                SR Coconino           22:54.0  7:23  
   22   21  1140 Wylan Smith               SO Coconino           22:56.6  7:24  
   23   22  1119 Shaylynn Billy            SO Coconino           23:01.1  7:25  
   24   23  1053 Gianna Girardi            SO Blue Ridge         23:04.2  7:26  
   25   24  1031 Meredith Bauman           JR BASIS Flagstaff    23:08.7  7:27  
   26       1439 Leonna Slim               FR St. Michael        23:09.5  7:28  
   27       1380 Tayleen Woody             JR Rock Point         23:29.2  7:34  
   28   25  1138 Zofia Sawasky             SR Coconino           23:38.5  7:37  
   29   26  1082 Caitlyn Ashley            FR Chinle             23:40.8  7:38  
   30   27  1089 Lakendria Cly             SR Chinle             23:43.9  7:39  
   31       1271 Rylee Koopee              JR Hopi               23:55.7  7:43  
   32   28  1304 Brooklyn Reynolds         FR Mingus Union       23:57.2  7:43  
   33       1241 Sara Billy                SR Holbrook           24:01.8  7:45  
   34       1398 Cadence McGrath           SO Show Low           24:04.1  7:45  
   35   29  1465 Latoya Poola              SR Tuba City          24:17.6  7:50  
   36   30  1009 Cian Davis                JR Alchesay           24:21.2  7:51  
   37   31  1491 Azavayiah Yazzie          FR Valley Sanders     24:21.5  7:51  
   38       1531 Lana Westover             JR Winslow            24:22.1  7:51  
   39       1248 Raelle Yazzie             JR Holbrook           24:27.9  7:53  
   40   32  1052 Corian Fielding           SR Blue Ridge         24:36.1  7:56  
   41       1397 Katee Hall                FR Show Low           24:36.5  7:56  
   42       1530 Kaia Talashie             JR Winslow            24:43.0  7:58  
   43   33  1504 Treasure Ben              JR Window Rock        24:45.1  7:58  
   44   34  1510 Lanie Roanhorse           SO Window Rock        24:50.5  8:00  
   45   35  1407 Kaja Brimhall             JR Snowflake          24:53.4  8:01  
   46       1525 Ashley Fuson              JR Winslow            24:57.9  8:03  
   47   36  1018 Jazlyn Nosie              JR Alchesay           25:02.6  8:04  
   48   37  1322 Latisha Mutte             SO Monument Valley    25:04.9  8:05  
   49   38  1415 Abigail Williams          SO Snowflake          25:09.3  8:06  
   50   39  1471 Shilah Williams           SO Tuba City          25:13.1  8:07  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
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                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Girls 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   40  1084 Kaitlyn Bia               FR Chinle             25:14.7  8:08  
   52   41  1466 Kailer Reid               SR Tuba City          25:24.4  8:11  
   53   42  1459 Larissa Lopez             JR Tuba City          25:31.7  8:13  
   54   43  1034 Clarissa Jensen           FR BASIS Flagstaff    25:37.5  8:15  
   55   44  1094 Hannah Nez                SR Chinle             25:42.2  8:17  
   56   45  1484 Neveah Barlow             SO Valley Sanders     25:46.6  8:18  
   57   46  1141 Addison Stenman           JR Coconino           25:46.6  8:18  
   58   47  1507 Jade Haven                SO Window Rock        25:54.5  8:21  
   59   48  1055 Jordyn Hinton             SR Blue Ridge         25:54.6  8:21  
   60   49  1303 Gabby Proctor             FR Mingus Union       26:26.7  8:31  
   61   50  1064 Sarah Whiting             JR Blue Ridge         26:32.1  8:33  
   62   51  1300 Anslie Bliss              SO Mingus Union       26:36.7  8:34  
   63   52  1316 Emily Curley              FR Monument Valley    26:47.1  8:38  
   64   53  1324 Crystal Peterman          SO Monument Valley    26:58.9  8:42  
   65   54  1509 Tamesha Nez               FR Window Rock        27:07.1  8:44  
   66   55  1311 Gabriellynn Atene         FR Monument Valley    27:08.3  8:45  
   67   56  1462 Tailynn Nez               SR Tuba City          27:10.4  8:45  
   68   57  1012 Joella Juan               JR Alchesay           27:28.5  8:51  
   69   58  1506 Treneque Hardy-Begaye     SO Window Rock        27:28.7  8:51  
   70   59  1033 Alexa Hartman             SR BASIS Flagstaff    27:32.6  8:52  
   71   60  1005 Nia Beatty                JR Alchesay           27:49.9  8:58  
   72   61  1003 Cadence Antonio           FR Alchesay           27:56.1  9:00  
   73   62  1058 Ellie Larson              SR Blue Ridge         27:57.9  9:01  
   74   63  1486 Miquael Littlemen         FR Valley Sanders     28:19.1  9:07  
   75   64  1054 Anneliese Goode           SR Blue Ridge         28:27.3  9:10  
   76   65  1061 Leanne Perry              SO Blue Ridge         28:44.5  9:16  
   77   66  1328 December Smith            JR Monument Valley    28:50.4  9:17  
   78   67  1331 Tsidideeh Tate            SO Monument Valley    29:30.4  9:30  
   79       1394 Danika Bishop             SO Show Low           29:34.1  9:32  
   80   68  1490 Alicia Tishie             SR Valley Sanders     29:53.5  9:38  
   81   69  1503 Aliriana Alcott           SR Window Rock        29:55.5  9:38  
   82   70  1327 Binay Smith               JR Monument Valley    29:59.2  9:40  
   83   71  1489 Mishayla Robertson        SO Valley Sanders     30:09.4  9:43  
   84   72  1020 Kamiaya Sanchez           SR Alchesay           30:09.8  9:43  
   85   73  1008 Tierra Clay               JR Alchesay           30:11.4  9:44  
   86       1162 Ivonne Case               JR Dishchii Bikoh     30:33.0  9:50  
   87   74  1505 Jacinabah Burbank         SR Window Rock        30:33.6  9:51  
   88   75  1302 Kalee Herman              FR Mingus Union       30:33.6  9:51  
   89       1395 Grace Cooley              SO Show Low           30:41.9  9:53  
   90       1235 Shyla Manygoats           SO Greyhills          30:57.5  9:58  
   91   76  1035 Olivia Labenz             FR BASIS Flagstaff    31:56.5 10:17  
   92       1437 Journey Burnside          SO St. Michael        33:18.1 10:44  
   93   77  1487 Lucia Lucio               SO Valley Sanders     37:59.0 12:14  
   94   78  1032 Sam Gringold              SO BASIS Flagstaff    39:13.6 12:38  
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                     Girls 5K Run Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    48  Flagstaff                   (  21:37.9  1:48:09.2   2:36.2) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1177 Taylor Biggambler      FR   19:57.5 
  2      8   1198 Makennah Mitchell      SR   21:44.2 
  3     10   1174 Olivia Baker           SO   21:53.7 
  4     12   1179 Bella Ciminieri        SO   22:00.1 
  5     17   1186 Haley Johnson          SO   22:33.7 
 
  2.    54  Snowflake                   (  21:53.2  1:49:26.0   1:38.0) 
========================================== 
  1      5   1406 Alesyia Barlow         SR   21:11.5 
  2      6   1408 Addison Craner         JR   21:16.1 
  3      9   1413 Evalyn Perez           SO   21:47.9 
  4     15   1414 Ryleigh Smith          SR   22:21.0 
  5     19   1410 Anna Lancaster         JR   22:49.5 
  6   ( 35)  1407 Kaja Brimhall          JR   24:53.4 
  7   ( 38)  1415 Abigail Williams       SO   25:09.3 
 
  3.    65  Chinle                      (  21:56.1  1:49:40.3   3:42.1) 
========================================== 
  1      2   1085 Temyra Bia             SR   20:01.8 
  2      3   1086 Tumayah Bia            SO   20:40.9 
  3      7   1090 Reshila Curley         JR   21:32.9 
  4     26   1082 Caitlyn Ashley         FR   23:40.8 
  5     27   1089 Lakendria Cly          SR   23:43.9 
  6   ( 40)  1084 Kaitlyn Bia            FR   25:14.7 
  7   ( 44)  1094 Hannah Nez             SR   25:42.2 
 
  4.   101  Coconino                    (  22:55.1  1:54:35.1   1:33.6) 
========================================== 
  1     13   1139 Wheaten Smith          SR   22:04.9 
  2     20   1137 Zoe Sather             SR   22:54.0 
  3     21   1140 Wylan Smith            SO   22:56.6 
  4     22   1119 Shaylynn Billy         SO   23:01.1 
  5     25   1138 Zofia Sawasky          SR   23:38.5 
  6   ( 46)  1141 Addison Stenman        JR   25:46.6 
 
  5.   144  BASIS Flagstaff             (  23:55.3  1:59:36.4   6:25.9) 
========================================== 
  1      4   1036 Emily Mullaney         JR   21:06.7 
  2     14   1037 Sammy Mullaney         FR   22:10.9 
  3     24   1031 Meredith Bauman        JR   23:08.7 
  4     43   1034 Clarissa Jensen        FR   25:37.5 
  5     59   1033 Alexa Hartman          SR   27:32.6 
  6   ( 76)  1035 Olivia Labenz          FR   31:56.5 
  7   ( 78)  1032 Sam Gringold           SO   39:13.6 
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                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                     Girls 5K Run Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   157  Mingus Union                (  24:19.0  2:01:34.6   4:40.7) 
========================================== 
  1     11   1301 Makena Bliss           SR   21:56.0 
  2     18   1299 Maisie Babcock         SR   22:38.0 
  3     28   1304 Brooklyn Reynolds      FR   23:57.2 
  4     49   1303 Gabby Proctor          FR   26:26.7 
  5     51   1300 Anslie Bliss           SO   26:36.7 
  6   ( 75)  1302 Kalee Herman           FR   30:33.6 
 
  7.   167  Tuba City                   (  24:35.5  2:02:57.2   3:01.3) 
========================================== 
  1     16   1464 Mikayla Numkena        JR   22:30.4 
  2     29   1465 Latoya Poola           SR   24:17.6 
  3     39   1471 Shilah Williams        SO   25:13.1 
  4     41   1466 Kailer Reid            SR   25:24.4 
  5     42   1459 Larissa Lopez          JR   25:31.7 
  6   ( 56)  1462 Tailynn Nez            SR   27:10.4 
 
  8.   215  Blue Ridge                  (  25:37.0  2:08:04.9   4:53.7) 
========================================== 
  1     23   1053 Gianna Girardi         SO   23:04.2 
  2     32   1052 Corian Fielding        SR   24:36.1 
  3     48   1055 Jordyn Hinton          SR   25:54.6 
  4     50   1064 Sarah Whiting          JR   26:32.1 
  5     62   1058 Ellie Larson           SR   27:57.9 
  6   ( 64)  1054 Anneliese Goode        SR   28:27.3 
  7   ( 65)  1061 Leanne Perry           SO   28:44.5 
 
  9.   226  Window Rock                 (  26:01.2  2:10:05.9   2:43.6) 
========================================== 
  1     33   1504 Treasure Ben           JR   24:45.1 
  2     34   1510 Lanie Roanhorse        SO   24:50.5 
  3     47   1507 Jade Haven             SO   25:54.5 
  4     54   1509 Tamesha Nez            FR   27:07.1 
  5     58   1506 Treneque Hardy-Begaye  SO   27:28.7 
  6   ( 69)  1503 Aliriana Alcott        SR   29:55.5 
  7   ( 74)  1505 Jacinabah Burbank      SR   30:33.6 
 
 10.   244  Alchesay                    (  26:31.7  2:12:38.3   3:34.9) 
========================================== 
  1     30   1009 Cian Davis             JR   24:21.2 
  2     36   1018 Jazlyn Nosie           JR   25:02.6 
  3     57   1012 Joella Juan            JR   27:28.5 
  4     60   1005 Nia Beatty             JR   27:49.9 
  5     61   1003 Cadence Antonio        FR   27:56.1 
  6   ( 72)  1020 Kamiaya Sanchez        SR   30:09.8 
  7   ( 73)  1008 Tierra Clay            JR   30:11.4 
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                     Girls 5K Run Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
 11.   263  Monument Valley             (  26:58.0  2:14:49.6   3:45.5) 
========================================== 
  1     37   1322 Latisha Mutte          SO   25:04.9 
  2     52   1316 Emily Curley           FR   26:47.1 
  3     53   1324 Crystal Peterman       SO   26:58.9 
  4     55   1311 Gabriellynn Atene      FR   27:08.3 
  5     66   1328 December Smith         JR   28:50.4 
  6   ( 67)  1331 Tsidideeh Tate         SO   29:30.4 
  7   ( 70)  1327 Binay Smith            JR   29:59.2 
 
 12.   278  Valley Sanders              (  27:42.1  2:18:30.1   5:47.9) 
========================================== 
  1     31   1491 Azavayiah Yazzie       FR   24:21.5 
  2     45   1484 Neveah Barlow          SO   25:46.6 
  3     63   1486 Miquael Littlemen      FR   28:19.1 
  4     68   1490 Alicia Tishie          SR   29:53.5 
  5     71   1489 Mishayla Robertson     SO   30:09.4 
  6   ( 77)  1487 Lucia Lucio            SO   37:59.0 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
St. Michael                 
          1440 Amber Woody SR,  1439 Leonna Slim FR,  1437 Journey Burnside SO 
 
Rock Point                  
          1380 Tayleen Woody JR 
 
Hopi                        
          1271 Rylee Koopee JR 
 
Holbrook                    
          1241 Sara Billy SR,  1248 Raelle Yazzie JR 
 
Show Low                    
          1398 Cadence McGrath SO,  1397 Katee Hall FR,  1394 Danika Bishop SO,  1395 
Grace Cooley SO 
 
Winslow                     
          1531 Lana Westover JR,  1530 Kaia Talashie JR,  1525 Ashley Fuson JR 
 
Dishchii Bikoh              
          1162 Ivonne Case JR 
 
Greyhills                   
          1235 Shyla Manygoats SO 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
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Event 4  Boys 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1517 Ryan Kee                  JR Window Rock        16:35.8  5:21  
    2    2  1224 Dash McQuivey             SR Flagstaff          16:50.2  5:26  
    3    3  1070 Steven Halls              SR Blue Ridge         17:06.2  5:31  
    4    4  1232 Cole Troxler              SO Flagstaff          17:17.5  5:34  
    5    5  1209 Troy Baker                SR Flagstaff          17:26.7  5:37  
    6    6  1223 Spencer Lott              SR Flagstaff          17:30.2  5:39  
    7    7  1230 Elijah Talkalai           FR Flagstaff          17:35.6  5:40  
    8    8  1211 Shaydon Begay             SR Flagstaff          17:42.1  5:42  
    9    9  1516 Bearren Kee               FR Window Rock        17:42.6  5:43  
   10   10  1424 Trey Flake                SR Snowflake          17:48.7  5:44  
   11   11  1067 Rocky Brown               SR Blue Ridge         17:50.7  5:45  
   12   12  1157 Wayland Namingha          SR Coconino           17:53.6  5:46  
   13   13  1266 Leyton Tom                SO Holbrook           17:56.7  5:47  
   14   14  1447 Kyler Williams            SR St. Michael        18:03.1  5:49  
   15   15  1257 Kenneth Nez               JR Holbrook           18:06.4  5:50  
   16   16  1118 Tristan Xicohtencatl      JR Chinle             18:16.1  5:53  
   17   17  1426 Andrew Kupfer             SR Snowflake          18:22.7  5:55  
   18   18  1100 Stephan Antone            JR Chinle             18:28.8  5:57  
   19   19  1043 Evan Hofstetter           SR BASIS Flagstaff    18:29.9  5:58  
   20   20  1423 Trevin Flake              SO Snowflake          18:31.6  5:58  
   21       1293 Bryce Bushman             SR Joseph City        18:31.7  5:58  
   22   21  1445 Ladainian Morris          SR St. Michael        18:36.1  6:00  
   23   22  1534 Leon Barton               JR Winslow            18:38.2  6:00  
   24   23  1267 Darius Wiles              SR Holbrook           18:39.6  6:01  
   25   24  1435 Conner Willis             SO Snowflake          18:39.7  6:01  
   26   25  1338 Matthew Curley            SR Monument Valley    18:44.2  6:02  
   27   26  1366 Marcus Klah               SO Pinon              18:45.6  6:03  
   28   27  1260 Kelton Reidhead           FR Holbrook           18:51.0  6:05  
   29   28  1428 Tate Lunt                 JR Snowflake          18:57.7  6:07  
   30   29  1111 Christopher Honyumptewa   SO Chinle             18:58.1  6:07  
   31   30  1493 Tyethan Barney            SO Valley Sanders     19:00.2  6:07  
   32   31  1109 Mayson Grey               SR Chinle             19:00.4  6:08  
   33       1282 Arlin Numkena             SR Hopi               19:04.1  6:09  
   34   32  1404 Cj Serrano                SR Show Low           19:08.4  6:10  
   35   33  1049 Daniel Waltz              SR BASIS Flagstaff    19:10.3  6:11  
   36   34  1537 Jace Coochwikvia          JR Winslow            19:15.5  6:12  
   37   35  1255 Loren David               SR Holbrook           19:23.0  6:15  
   38   36  1102 Walter Bia Jr.            JR Chinle             19:26.5  6:16  
   39   37  1401 Kail Clark                SR Show Low           19:32.7  6:18  
   40   38  1359 Adrian Begay              SR Pinon              19:33.0  6:18  
   41   39  1151 Dakota Hunter             JR Coconino           19:33.8  6:18  
   42   40  1310 Damian Velazquez          FR Mingus Union       19:33.9  6:18  
   43   41  1495 Joshua Begay              SR Valley Sanders     19:35.3  6:19  
   44   42  1420 Garrett Craner            SR Snowflake          19:36.0  6:19  
   45   43  1476 Keyon Jensen              JR Tuba City          19:36.2  6:19  
   46   44  1156 Henry Namingha            JR Coconino           19:36.5  6:19  
   47   45  1066 Spencer Brandon           FR Blue Ridge         19:37.3  6:19  
   48   46  1152 Memphis James             SR Coconino           19:39.3  6:20  
   49   47  1472 Hunter Bahnimptewa        FR Tuba City          19:40.8  6:21  
   50   48  1360 Trent Begay               FR Pinon              19:45.2  6:22  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
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Event 4  Boys 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       1286 Quinlin Pooyouma          SR Hopi               19:45.2  6:22  
   52   49  1421 Drason Farnsworth         SR Snowflake          19:45.3  6:22  
   53   50  1519 Logan Sam                 JR Window Rock        19:48.0  6:23  
   54   51  1115 Covington Jones           FR Chinle             19:48.1  6:23  
   55   52  1347 Justin Yazzie             FR Monument Valley    19:49.0  6:23  
   56   53  1363 Milton Chee               JR Pinon              19:50.5  6:24  
   57   54  1336 Konner Begay              JR Monument Valley    19:51.2  6:24  
   58   55  1256 Ian Masayesva             FR Holbrook           19:53.6  6:25  
   59   56  1249 Tristen Attakai           JR Holbrook           19:54.2  6:25  
   60   57  1399 Peyton Adams              JR Show Low           19:58.3  6:26  
   61   58  1446 Wydell Slim               SR St. Michael        19:58.6  6:26  
   62   59  1160 Elery Wilcox              SR Coconino           20:00.8  6:27  
   63   60  1074 Dylan Nez                 SO Blue Ridge         20:04.0  6:28  
   64   61  1365 Dean Klah                 SR Pinon              20:05.3  6:28  
   65       1172 Leandre Lupe              SR Dishchii Bikoh     20:06.1  6:29  
   66   62  1337 Logan Begay               SR Monument Valley    20:07.2  6:29  
   67   63  1042 Diego Hernandez           JR BASIS Flagstaff    20:07.9  6:29  
   68   64  1239 Garrett Fowler            FR Greyhills          20:14.1  6:31  
   69   65  1400 Jacob Altop               JR Show Low           20:16.9  6:32  
   70   66  1309 Matthew Renyolds          JR Mingus Union       20:17.4  6:32  
   71   67  1158 Gage Palmateer            SR Coconino           20:23.3  6:34  
   72   68  1536 Kaileb Begaye             SR Winslow            20:31.1  6:37  
   73   69  1362 Ivan Chee                 JR Pinon              20:31.8  6:37  
   74   70  1381 To'aheedliinii Bahozhon   SR Rock Point         20:36.0  6:38  
   75   71  1511 Russell Begay             SO Window Rock        20:38.1  6:39  
   76   72  1542 Jeff Goldtooth            SR Winslow            20:39.3  6:39  
   77   73  1044 Benjamin Hutchinson       SO BASIS Flagstaff    20:40.8  6:40  
   78   74  1038 McLane Baillie            JR BASIS Flagstaff    20:41.5  6:40  
   79   75  1344 Dominick Todacheene       SR Monument Valley    20:45.1  6:41  
   80   76  1372 Antonio Valencia          SR Pinon              20:46.9  6:42  
   81   77  1343 Joseph Rodriguez          JR Monument Valley    20:51.2  6:43  
   82   78  1382 Alias Begay               SR Rock Point         20:51.5  6:43  
   83   79  1441 Jadyn Bahe                SO St. Michael        20:51.7  6:43  
   84   80  1479 Kyler Poola               SO Tuba City          21:00.5  6:46  
   85   81  1443 Alberto Chriabrier        SR St. Michael        21:03.6  6:47  
   86   82  1473 Ayden Carr                JR Tuba City          21:05.6  6:48  
   87   83  1512 Landyn Davis              FR Window Rock        21:07.2  6:48  
   88   84  1073 Logan Joe                 SR Blue Ridge         21:13.4  6:50  
   89   85  1065 Logan Bonito              SR Blue Ridge         21:14.5  6:51  
   90   86  1402 Dallin McCaleb            SR Show Low           21:15.8  6:51  
   91   87  1026 Malakai Burnette          FR Alchesay           21:19.6  6:52  
   92   88  1046 Josh Nelson               SO BASIS Flagstaff    21:24.4  6:54  
   93   89  1048 Mason Takeuchi            SO BASIS Flagstaff    21:26.7  6:55  
   94       1296 Mees Koopman              SR Joseph City        21:27.2  6:55  
   95   90  1498 Samson Lynch              FR Valley Sanders     21:29.2  6:55  
   96   91  1515 Javier Jesus              SR Window Rock        21:31.5  6:56  
   97   92  1389 Coltyn Littleben          SR Rock Point         21:32.0  6:56  
   98   93  1072 Sawyer Hyer               SO Blue Ridge         21:33.6  6:57  
   99   94  1514 Joshua Hardy              JR Window Rock        21:35.8  6:58  
  100   95  1502 Makai Yazzie              SR Valley Sanders     21:39.0  6:59  
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Event 4  Boys 5K Run Varsity 
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Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
  101   96  1496 Kyle Francis              SO Valley Sanders     21:54.4  7:04  
  102   97  1376 Sheldon Ortega            FR Red Mesa           21:59.9  7:05  
  103   98  1113 Quincy Joe                JR Chinle             22:00.2  7:05  
  104   99  1342 Dylan Johnson             FR Monument Valley    22:07.0  7:08  
  105  100  1475 Alexander Gonzalez        JR Tuba City          22:08.2  7:08  
  106  101  1385 Kyran Benavidez           SR Rock Point         22:12.2  7:09  
  107  102  1533 Jayden Albert             FR Winslow            22:12.7  7:09  
  108  103  1025 Brent Aday                 2 Alchesay           22:20.9  7:12  
  109       1518 Wakiya Puente             JR Window Rock        22:24.4  7:13  
  110  104  1492 Jeremy Baldwin            SR Valley Sanders     22:25.9  7:14  
  111  105  1403 Gage Neff                 JR Show Low           22:29.0  7:15  
  112  106  1478 Joshua Peacock            SO Tuba City          22:33.8  7:16  
  113  107  1405 Jeremiah Wahl             SO Show Low           22:46.9  7:20  
  114  108  1391 Ian Smiley                JR Rock Point         22:47.9  7:21  
  115  109  1028 Frankie Lee               JR Alchesay           22:53.7  7:23  
  116  110  1379 Darius Spencer            FR Red Mesa           22:57.4  7:24  
  117  111  1307 James Farrarro            FR Mingus Union       23:00.0  7:25  
  118  112  1386 Aldrick Carroll           JR Rock Point         23:12.4  7:29  
  119  113  1236 Myron Ben                 FR Greyhills          23:18.1  7:30  
  120  114  1305 Nick Babcock              SO Mingus Union       23:18.3  7:31  
  121  115  1375 Deon Benallie             SR Red Mesa           23:58.9  7:44  
  122  116  1444 Branson Holtsoi           SO St. Michael        24:05.3  7:46  
  123       1171 Loren Ivins               SO Dishchii Bikoh     25:04.3  8:05  
  124  117  1030 Kyle Tate                 JR Alchesay           26:10.6  8:26  
  125  118  1237 Hunter Claw               SO Greyhills          26:14.0  8:27  
  126       1167 Joshua Butler             SO Dishchii Bikoh     27:26.3  8:50  
  127  119  1374 Jacoby Begaye             FR Red Mesa           28:47.3  9:16  
  128  120  1029 Chace Quay                JR Alchesay           29:16.8  9:26  
  129  121  1238 Deswood Edison            FR Greyhills          29:19.0  9:27  
  130  122  1393 Jr. Yazzie                JR Rock Point         29:48.5  9:36  
  131  123  1240 Carlos Keeswood           FR Greyhills          30:33.5  9:51  
  132  124  1308 Ryan Pry                  SR Mingus Union       30:52.5  9:57  
  133  125  1378 Rijaya Roy                SR Red Mesa           31:00.2  9:59  
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                      Boys 5K Run Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    24  Flagstaff                   (  17:20.1  1:26:40.2   0:45.4) 
========================================== 
  1      2   1224 Dash McQuivey          SR   16:50.2 
  2      4   1232 Cole Troxler           SO   17:17.5 
  3      5   1209 Troy Baker             SR   17:26.7 
  4      6   1223 Spencer Lott           SR   17:30.2 
  5      7   1230 Elijah Talkalai        FR   17:35.6 
  6   (  8)  1211 Shaydon Begay          SR   17:42.1 
 
  2.    99  Snowflake                   (  18:28.1  1:32:20.4   1:09.0) 
========================================== 
  1     10   1424 Trey Flake             SR   17:48.7 
  2     17   1426 Andrew Kupfer          SR   18:22.7 
  3     20   1423 Trevin Flake           SO   18:31.6 
  4     24   1435 Conner Willis          SO   18:39.7 
  5     28   1428 Tate Lunt              JR   18:57.7 
  6   ( 42)  1420 Garrett Craner         SR   19:36.0 
  7   ( 49)  1421 Drason Farnsworth      SR   19:45.3 
 
  3.   113  Holbrook                    (  18:35.4  1:32:56.7   1:26.3) 
========================================== 
  1     13   1266 Leyton Tom             SO   17:56.7 
  2     15   1257 Kenneth Nez            JR   18:06.4 
  3     23   1267 Darius Wiles           SR   18:39.6 
  4     27   1260 Kelton Reidhead        FR   18:51.0 
  5     35   1255 Loren David            SR   19:23.0 
  6   ( 55)  1256 Ian Masayesva          FR   19:53.6 
  7   ( 56)  1249 Tristen Attakai        JR   19:54.2 
 
  4.   130  Chinle                      (  18:50.0  1:34:09.9   1:10.4) 
========================================== 
  1     16   1118 Tristan Xicohtencatl   JR   18:16.1 
  2     18   1100 Stephan Antone         JR   18:28.8 
  3     29   1111 Christopher Honyumptewa SO   18:58.1 
  4     31   1109 Mayson Grey            SR   19:00.4 
  5     36   1102 Walter Bia Jr.         JR   19:26.5 
  6   ( 51)  1115 Covington Jones        FR   19:48.1 
  7   ( 98)  1113 Quincy Joe             JR   22:00.2 
 
  5.   200  Coconino                    (  19:20.8  1:36:44.0   2:07.2) 
========================================== 
  1     12   1157 Wayland Namingha       SR   17:53.6 
  2     39   1151 Dakota Hunter          JR   19:33.8 
  3     44   1156 Henry Namingha         JR   19:36.5 
  4     46   1152 Memphis James          SR   19:39.3 
  5     59   1160 Elery Wilcox           SR   20:00.8 
  6   ( 67)  1158 Gage Palmateer         SR   20:23.3 
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                      Boys 5K Run Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   203  Blue Ridge                  (  19:10.4  1:35:51.6   4:07.2) 
========================================== 
  1      3   1070 Steven Halls           SR   17:06.2 
  2     11   1067 Rocky Brown            SR   17:50.7 
  3     45   1066 Spencer Brandon        FR   19:37.3 
  4     60   1074 Dylan Nez              SO   20:04.0 
  5     84   1073 Logan Joe              SR   21:13.4 
  6   ( 85)  1065 Logan Bonito           SR   21:14.5 
  7   ( 93)  1072 Sawyer Hyer            SO   21:33.6 
 
  7.   214  Window Rock                 (  19:10.4  1:35:51.7   4:31.4) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1517 Ryan Kee               JR   16:35.8 
  2      9   1516 Bearren Kee            FR   17:42.6 
  3     50   1519 Logan Sam              JR   19:48.0 
  4     71   1511 Russell Begay          SO   20:38.1 
  5     83   1512 Landyn Davis           FR   21:07.2 
  6   ( 91)  1515 Javier Jesus           SR   21:31.5 
  7   ( 94)  1514 Joshua Hardy           JR   21:35.8 
 
  8.   226  Pinon                       (  19:36.0  1:37:59.6   1:19.7) 
========================================== 
  1     26   1366 Marcus Klah            SO   18:45.6 
  2     38   1359 Adrian Begay           SR   19:33.0 
  3     48   1360 Trent Begay            FR   19:45.2 
  4     53   1363 Milton Chee            JR   19:50.5 
  5     61   1365 Dean Klah              SR   20:05.3 
  6   ( 69)  1362 Ivan Chee              JR   20:31.8 
  7   ( 76)  1372 Antonio Valencia       SR   20:46.9 
 
  9.   253  St. Michael                 (  19:42.7  1:38:33.1   3:00.5) 
========================================== 
  1     14   1447 Kyler Williams         SR   18:03.1 
  2     21   1445 Ladainian Morris       SR   18:36.1 
  3     58   1446 Wydell Slim            SR   19:58.6 
  4     79   1441 Jadyn Bahe             SO   20:51.7 
  5     81   1443 Alberto Chriabrier     SR   21:03.6 
  6   (116)  1444 Branson Holtsoi        SO   24:05.3 
 
 10.   262  BASIS Flagstaff             (  19:50.1  1:39:10.4   2:11.6) 
========================================== 
  1     19   1043 Evan Hofstetter        SR   18:29.9 
  2     33   1049 Daniel Waltz           SR   19:10.3 
  3     63   1042 Diego Hernandez        JR   20:07.9 
  4     73   1044 Benjamin Hutchinson    SO   20:40.8 
  5     74   1038 McLane Baillie         JR   20:41.5 
  6   ( 88)  1046 Josh Nelson            SO   21:24.4 
  7   ( 89)  1048 Mason Takeuchi         SO   21:26.7 
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============================================================================== 
 
 11.   268  Monument Valley             (  19:51.4  1:39:16.7   2:00.9) 
========================================== 
  1     25   1338 Matthew Curley         SR   18:44.2 
  2     52   1347 Justin Yazzie          FR   19:49.0 
  3     54   1336 Konner Begay           JR   19:51.2 
  4     62   1337 Logan Begay            SR   20:07.2 
  5     75   1344 Dominick Todacheene    SR   20:45.1 
  6   ( 77)  1343 Joseph Rodriguez       JR   20:51.2 
  7   ( 99)  1342 Dylan Johnson          FR   22:07.0 
 
 12.   277  Show Low                    (  20:02.5  1:40:12.1   2:07.4) 
========================================== 
  1     32   1404 Cj Serrano             SR   19:08.4 
  2     37   1401 Kail Clark             SR   19:32.7 
  3     57   1399 Peyton Adams           JR   19:58.3 
  4     65   1400 Jacob Altop            JR   20:16.9 
  5     86   1402 Dallin McCaleb         SR   21:15.8 
  6   (105)  1403 Gage Neff              JR   22:29.0 
  7   (107)  1405 Jeremiah Wahl          SO   22:46.9 
 
 13.   298  Winslow                     (  20:15.4  1:41:16.8   3:34.5) 
========================================== 
  1     22   1534 Leon Barton            JR   18:38.2 
  2     34   1537 Jace Coochwikvia       JR   19:15.5 
  3     68   1536 Kaileb Begaye          SR   20:31.1 
  4     72   1542 Jeff Goldtooth         SR   20:39.3 
  5    102   1533 Jayden Albert          FR   22:12.7 
 
 14.   352  Valley Sanders              (  20:43.7  1:43:38.1   2:54.2) 
========================================== 
  1     30   1493 Tyethan Barney         SO   19:00.2 
  2     41   1495 Joshua Begay           SR   19:35.3 
  3     90   1498 Samson Lynch           FR   21:29.2 
  4     95   1502 Makai Yazzie           SR   21:39.0 
  5     96   1496 Kyle Francis           SO   21:54.4 
  6   (104)  1492 Jeremy Baldwin         SR   22:25.9 
 
 15.   352  Tuba City                   (  20:42.3  1:43:31.3   2:32.0) 
========================================== 
  1     43   1476 Keyon Jensen           JR   19:36.2 
  2     47   1472 Hunter Bahnimptewa     FR   19:40.8 
  3     80   1479 Kyler Poola            SO   21:00.5 
  4     82   1473 Ayden Carr             JR   21:05.6 
  5    100   1475 Alexander Gonzalez     JR   22:08.2 
  6   (106)  1478 Joshua Peacock         SO   22:33.8 
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 16.   449  Rock Point                  (  21:36.0  1:47:59.6   2:11.9) 
========================================== 
  1     70   1381 To'aheedliinii Bahozhoni SR   20:36.0 
  2     78   1382 Alias Begay            SR   20:51.5 
  3     92   1389 Coltyn Littleben       SR   21:32.0 
  4    101   1385 Kyran Benavidez        SR   22:12.2 
  5    108   1391 Ian Smiley             JR   22:47.9 
  6   (112)  1386 Aldrick Carroll        JR   23:12.4 
  7   (122)  1393 Jr. Yazzie             JR   29:48.5 
 
 17.   455  Mingus Union                (  23:24.5  1:57:02.1  11:18.6) 
========================================== 
  1     40   1310 Damian Velazquez       FR   19:33.9 
  2     66   1309 Matthew Renyolds       JR   20:17.4 
  3    111   1307 James Farrarro         FR   23:00.0 
  4    114   1305 Nick Babcock           SO   23:18.3 
  5    124   1308 Ryan Pry               SR   30:52.5 
 
 18.   536  Alchesay                    (  24:24.4  2:02:01.6   7:57.2) 
========================================== 
  1     87   1026 Malakai Burnette       FR   21:19.6 
  2    103   1025 Brent Aday              2   22:20.9 
  3    109   1028 Frankie Lee            JR   22:53.7 
  4    117   1030 Kyle Tate              JR   26:10.6 
  5    120   1029 Chace Quay             JR   29:16.8 
 
 19.   539  Greyhills                   (  25:55.8  2:09:38.7  10:19.4) 
========================================== 
  1     64   1239 Garrett Fowler         FR   20:14.1 
  2    113   1236 Myron Ben              FR   23:18.1 
  3    118   1237 Hunter Claw            SO   26:14.0 
  4    121   1238 Deswood Edison         FR   29:19.0 
  5    123   1240 Carlos Keeswood        FR   30:33.5 
 
 20.   566  Red Mesa                    (  25:44.8  2:08:43.7   9:00.3) 
========================================== 
  1     97   1376 Sheldon Ortega         FR   21:59.9 
  2    110   1379 Darius Spencer         FR   22:57.4 
  3    115   1375 Deon Benallie          SR   23:58.9 
  4    119   1374 Jacoby Begaye          FR   28:47.3 
  5    125   1378 Rijaya Roy             SR   31:00.2 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Joseph City                 
          1293 Bryce Bushman SR,  1296 Mees Koopman SR 
 
Hopi                        
          1282 Arlin Numkena SR,  1286 Quinlin Pooyouma SR 
 
Dishchii Bikoh              
          1172 Leandre Lupe SR,  1171 Loren Ivins SO,  1167 Joshua Butler SO 
 


